
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROURKELA
[An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India]

Sector 1, Rourkela, Sundergarh Dist., Odisha 769 008
SPONSORED RESEARCH INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANCY CONTINUING EDUCATION

Page 1 of 1

SR-R03A 

The last date for receipt of application(s) is extended till the date as mentioned below, with the below 
corrigendum. 

Extended Last date

Asst. / Dy. / Jt. Registrar (SR)
Copy to: 

It is requested that the contents of the above advertisement be brought 
to the notice of the staff(s) / student(s) working in your Dept. / Centre / 
Unit. 

To publish advertisement at NITR website. 

End of Document

Corrigendum for Advertisement
NITR / / / Advt.-

Ref.: Advertisement No: 

, Dept. of 

, Dept. of 

PI Prof.

Co-PI : Prof.

Chairman, DRC, Dept. of

Head of the Department / Centres / Units

Dealing (SR – Project Recruitment)

Advertisement File

2024 24LS018 045(i) 25/07/2024 5187AB

2024 24LS018 045 11/07/2024

Interview Date remain same as mentioned in the advertisement earlier.

27/07/2024

Bibekanand Mallick LS

-Na-  -

LS



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROURKELA
[An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India]

Sector 1, Rourkela, Sundergarh Dist., Odisha 769 008
SPONSORED RESEARCH INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANCY CONTINUING EDUCATION

Page 1 of 1

SR-R03 NITR / / / Advt.-

Candidates who fulfill the below mentioned criteria may submit the application form before the last date. Engagement 
will be purely on temporary / contractual basis and co-terminus with the completion of the project. Candidates are 
advised to go through the advertisement details carefully before applying.

Title of the Project:

Project Code with Duration :
3. Funding Agency Details:
4. Department / Centre:

5. Name of the PI with 
details: 

6. Details of the Post(s): 7. Educational Qualification & Working Knowledge
Essential Qualification (s):

Experience / Software / Skillset:

Interview details:

Last date for submitting the Application:

Any other terms & conditions governed as per guidelines issued by the funding agency for the engagement of above 
position as amended from time to time shall be in force towards this temporary recruitment.

Asst. / Dy. / Jt. Registrar (SR)

. 

.

advertisement be brought to 
the notice of the staff(s) / student(s) working in your  Deptt. / Centre / Unit.

:

:

Dept. of  

@nitrkl.ac.in @
Prof.

Last date for submitting the Application:

2024 24LS018 045 11/07/2024 5187AB

Gomutra Ark as a potent anti-cancer agent for the treatment of Oral Squamous Cell 
Carcinoma - Molecular Mechanism underlying its anti-cancer effect

SR/24/LS/018 19/06/2027
Ministry of AYUSH -

Life Science

Junior Research Fellow (JRF)

01 (One) 03 00

Year 1 & 2
37,000.00

NA

Year 3
42,000.00

NA

M.Sc./M.Tech (or equivalent) in Life Science/ 
Biotechnology/ Molecular Biology/ Biological Sciences/ 
Microbiology/ Biochemistry/ Zoology/ Animal Science / 
Genetics OR any other related branch of biological 
science with minimum 60% of marks or 6.5 CGPA in 10 
point scale along with a valid GATE or NET of 
CSIR/UGC/ICMR/DBT/(Lectureship/JRF) qualification.

Prior experience in animal cell 
culture, molecular biology 
techniques (PCR, RT-PCR, Western 
Blotting, Electrophoresis etc.) 
and/or knowledge in NGS will be 
preferred. 

-NA-

To carry out research work & experiments related to the project, 
to prepare the project report based on the obtained results and 
register for Ph.D. on the topic of this project

Offline 31/07/2024 9.30 AM Department of Life Science

24/07/2024

Bibekanand Mallick LS
LS

Bibekanand Mallick
mallickb vivek.iitian gmail.com

2685


